Single or two-stage
operation.
Two-stage operation
with a 20% reduction
for low fire.
Multiple heat
exchanger tube
options.

1 year- Vacuum pump.
3 years- Combustion & hot-rolled radiant tubes.
5 years- Combustion & aluminized radiant tubes.
10 years- Burner.
Note:  DRP offers a full, non-prorated limited warranty.
QTY. MODEL # GAS*
HIGH FIRE
INPUT
(BTU/H)
LOW FIRE
INPUT
(BTU/H)
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS
HLV-50† 50,000 50,000 9' -15'
HLV-60 60,000 50,000 10' - 16'
HLV-75 75,000 60,000 12' - 18'
HLV-80 80,000 64,000 12' - 18'
HLV-90 90,000 72,000 13' - 20'
HLV-100 100,000 80,000 13' - 20'
HLV-110 110,000 88,000 14' - 22'
HLV-120 120,000 96,000 14' - 24'
HLV 125 125,000 100,000 14' - 24'
HLV-140 140,000 112,000 15' - 25'
HLV-150 150,000 120,000 15' - 27'
HLV-170 170,000 136,000 16' - 30'
HLV-175 175,000 140,000 16' - 30'
HLV-180 180,000 144,000 17' - 34'
HLV-200 200,000 160,000 18' - 40'
The MostThe MostThe MostThe MostThe Most
AdvancedAdvancedAdvancedAdvancedAdvanced
Infra-RedInfra-RedInfra-RedInfra-RedInfra-Red
HeatingHeatingHeatingHeatingHeating